		                       			                  

Tiempo límite para protestas
Protest time limit

Fecha	Hora  de publicación	Clase	Prueba nº
Date	Posting Time	Class	Race  Nr.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	11
	2020
	
	16
	08
	
	azul
	
	8

























		Tiempo límite
		Time limit
	






17:32

































	Firma
	Signature
	
Nombre 
Name
	
	


	Diego Riera
	
	
Diego.



